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2019 MEETING SCHEDULE 

 
Monday, January 14, 2019 
Monday, January 28, 2019 

 
Monday, February 11, 2019  
Monday, February 25, 2019 

 
Monday, March 11, 2019  
Monday, March 25, 2019 

 
Monday, April 22, 2019 

 
Monday, May 13, 2019 
Tuesday, May 28, 2019 

 
Monday, June 10, 2019 
Monday, June 24, 2019 

 
Monday, July 8, 2019 

 
Monday, August 26, 2019 

 
Monday, September 9, 2019 
Monday, September 23, 2019 

 
Tuesday, October 15, 2019 
Monday, October 28, 2019 

 
Monday, November 11, 2019 
Monday, November 25, 2019 

 
Monday, December 9, 2019 

 
 
Meetings are held at 7:00 p.m. in the Mabelle B. Avery Middle School District Offices Board Room 
unless specified otherwise on the meeting agenda. 
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